
UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 243 (2)

17 V - 9 D
281 (1)

02:14.95
556 (19)
12:24.80 1080

2 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 229 (8)

15 V - 11 D
262 (12)
02:24.42

573 (6)
12:07.63 1064 16''

3 VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-26 GUA 222 (11)

14 V - 12 D
257 (17)
02:26.50

574 (5)
12:06.83 1053 27''

4 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 236 (3)

16 V - 10 D
269 (4)

02:20.59
547 (25)
12:33.29 1052 28''

5 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 215 (15)

13 V - 13 D
265 (9)

02:22.97
572 (7)

12:08.78 1052 28''

6 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 250 (1)

18 V - 8 D
242 (25)
02:34.11

559 (15)
12:21.02 1051 29''

7 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 201 (20)

11 V - 15 D
275 (3)

02:17.86
575 (3)

12:05.23 1051 29''

8 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 229 (5)

15 V - 11 D
269 (5)

02:20.78
553 (22)
12:27.63 1051 29''

9 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 229 (7)

15 V - 11 D
250 (18)
02:30.07

571 (8)
12:09.16 1050 30''

10 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 229 (6)

15 V - 11 D
266 (6)

02:22.31
555 (20)
12:25.66 1050 30''

11 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 215 (16)

13 V - 13 D
277 (2)

02:16.84
557 (17)
12:23.23 1049 31''

12 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 222 (10)

14 V - 12 D
249 (20)
02:30.80

578 (2)
12:02.84 1049 31''

13 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 215 (14)

13 V - 13 D
234 (26)
02:38.01

597 (1)
11:43.07 1046 34''

14 MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-19 EGY 236 (4)

16 V - 10 D
246 (24)
02:32.27

560 (14)
12:20.66 1042 38''

15 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA 222 (11)

14 V - 12 D
258 (15)
02:26.27

558 (16)
12:22.31 1038 42''

16 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-13 RSA 208 (17)

12 V - 14 D
258 (14)
02:26.04

569 (10)
12:11.90 1035 45''

17 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 201 (19)

11 V - 15 D
261 (13)
02:24.74

569 (11)
12:11.77 1031 49''

18 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 194 (23)

10 V - 16 D
262 (11)
02:24.25

570 (9)
12:10.41 1026 54''

19 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 201 (21)

11 V - 15 D
258 (16)
02:26.35

565 (12)
12:15.11 1024 56''

20 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 222 (11)

14 V - 12 D
249 (19)
02:30.79

552 (23)
12:28.21 1023 57''

21 ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 201 (22)

11 V - 15 D
263 (10)
02:23.51

557 (18)
12:23.04 1021 59''

22 FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23 GER 229 (9)

15 V - 11 D
246 (23)
02:32.17

538 (26)
12:42.34 1013 67''

23 SARHAN Areeg
W048879 2002-06-28 EGY 187 (25)

9 V - 17 D
266 (7)

02:22.47
555 (21)
12:25.75 1008 72''

24 FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-07-01 USA 187 (24)

9 V - 17 D
224 (27)
02:43.01

575 (4)
12:05.79 986 94''

25 FERNANDEZ GABRIELA
W041956 1998-10-14 GUA 166 (27)

6 V - 20 D
265 (8)

02:22.78
552 (24)
12:28.66 983 97''

26 SHIGEHARA Hinano
W043833 2001-02-26 JPN 166 (26)

6 V - 20 D
248 (21)
02:31.46

565 (13)
12:15.37 979 101''

27 COLEMAN LENEHAN Kate
W040430 1990-04-14 IRL 208 (18)

12 V - 14 D
247 (22)
02:31.50

494 (27)
13:26.42 949 131''

Page 1 of 1



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 250 (3)

18 V - 7 D
273 (3)

02:18.69
534 (19)
12:46.50 1057

2 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 257 (1)

19 V - 6 D
256 (15)
02:27.27

541 (18)
12:39.66 1054 3''

3 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 257 (2)

19 V - 6 D
263 (11)
02:23.52

525 (23)
12:55.39 1045 12''

4 LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 236 (4)

16 V - 9 D
266 (9)

02:22.32
543 (16)
12:37.80 1045 12''

5 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 222 (7)

14 V - 11 D
269 (7)

02:20.80
553 (12)
12:27.20 1044 13''

6 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 208 (12)

12 V - 13 D
241 (24)
02:34.98

595 (1)
11:45.59 1044 13''

7 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 194 (21)

10 V - 15 D
258 (14)
02:26.06

591 (2)
11:49.04 1043 14''

8 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 205 (15)

13 V - 12 D
245 (21)
02:32.51

591 (3)
11:49.06 1041 16''

9 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 236 (5)

16 V - 9 D
272 (5)

02:19.15
532 (20)
12:48.47 1040 17''

10 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 201 (17)

11 V - 14 D
270 (6)

02:20.44
566 (8)

12:14.21 1037 20''

11 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 187 (23)

9 V - 16 D
266 (8)

02:22.07
582 (4)

11:58.21 1035 22''

12 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 215 (10)

13 V - 12 D
255 (17)
02:27.74

565 (9)
12:15.52 1035 22''

13 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 201 (19)

11 V - 14 D
266 (10)
02:22.43

567 (7)
12:13.10 1034 23''

14 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 208 (11)

12 V - 13 D
273 (4)

02:18.69
548 (14)
12:32.12 1029 28''

15 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-13 FRA 215 (9)

13 V - 12 D
283 (1)

02:13.50
531 (21)
12:49.63 1029 28''

16 REBOISSON Clemence
W043234 2000-01-11 FRA 201 (18)

11 V - 14 D
253 (18)
02:28.95

569 (6)
12:11.40 1023 34''

17 RAMADAN Habiba
W062564 2005-05-30 EGY 222 (6)

14 V - 11 D
256 (16)
02:27.39

542 (17)
12:38.75 1020 37''

18 ABOUBAKR Hanya
W042929 2003-10-27 EGY 215 (8)

13 V - 12 D
243 (23)
02:33.98

558 (10)
12:22.79 1016 41''

19 ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23 HUN 208 (14)

12 V - 13 D
251 (20)
02:29.60

554 (11)
12:26.86 1013 44''

20 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 194 (20)

10 V - 15 D
259 (13)
02:25.98

546 (15)
12:34.07 999 58''

21 ELGANDY Gana
W049176 2007-12-02 EGY 180 (26)

8 V - 17 D
238 (25)
02:36.43

580 (5)
12:00.52 998 59''

22 MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 180 (25)

8 V - 17 D
263 (12)
02:23.59

549 (13)
12:31.00 992 65''

23 AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 208 (13)

12 V - 13 D
273 (2)

02:18.52
490 (25)
13:30.79 971 86''

24 POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-30 TUR 180 (24)

8 V - 17 D
253 (19)
02:28.96

531 (22)
12:49.72 964 93''

25 ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 201 (16)

11 V - 14 D
244 (22)
02:33.32

510 (24)
13:10.28 955 102''

26 MOHAMMED Maya
W050008 2000-11-29 EGY 187 (22)

9 V - 16 D
233 (26)
02:38.65 DNS 420 637''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Qualifications A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-07 EGY 236 (6)

18 V - 11 D
289 (15)
02:10.96

665 (5)
10:35.47 1190

2 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 229 (9)

17 V - 12 D
292 (8)

02:09.09
669 (4)

10:31.88 1190

3 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 236 (5)

18 V - 11 D
285 (20)
02:12.92

660 (7)
10:40.98 1181 9''

4 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 264 (1)

22 V - 7 D
288 (16)
02:11.21

622 (24)
11:18.16 1174 16''

5 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 229 (8)

17 V - 12 D
287 (18)
02:11.89

654 (12)
10:46.96 1170 20''

6 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 250 (2)

20 V - 9 D
294 (6)

02:08.31
625 (22)
11:15.68 1169 21''

7 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 243 (4)

19 V - 10 D
277 (27)
02:16.62

648 (16)
10:52.96 1168 22''

8 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 243 (3)

19 V - 10 D
288 (17)
02:11.48

636 (18)
11:04.27 1167 23''

9 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 215 (15)

15 V - 14 D
289 (14)
02:10.95

660 (7)
10:40.15 1164 26''

10 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 215 (13)

15 V - 14 D
309 (1)

02:00.81
635 (19)
11:05.44 1159 31''

11 MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 208 (18)

14 V - 15 D
294 (5)

02:08.19
657 (10)
10:43.97 1159 31''

12 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 229 (10)

17 V - 12 D
295 (4)

02:07.53
634 (20)
11:06.48 1158 32''

13 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 236 (7)

18 V - 11 D
284 (21)
02:13.21

637 (17)
11:03.26 1157 33''

14 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 215 (14)

15 V - 14 D
282 (23)
02:14.03

658 (9)
10:42.44 1155 35''

15 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 215 (17)

15 V - 14 D
289 (12)
02:10.67

650 (15)
10:50.06 1154 36''

16 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 222 (12)

16 V - 13 D
281 (26)
02:14.86

651 (13)
10:49.48 1154 36''

17 MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 201 (22)

13 V - 16 D
291 (9)

02:09.50
660 (8)

10:40.64 1152 38''

18 ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-30 JPN 194 (24)

12 V - 17 D
286 (19)
02:12.33

671 (3)
10:29.79 1151 39''

19 CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 194 (23)

12 V - 17 D
268 (30)
02:21.13

688 (1)
10:12.71 1150 40''

20 MAIRE Emilien
M045319 2003-04-09 FRA 201 (19)

13 V - 16 D
281 (25)
02:14.84

656 (11)
10:44.74 1138 52''

21 SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-16 POL 187 (25)

11 V - 18 D
294 (7)

02:08.47
651 (14)
10:49.70 1132 58''

22 EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 166 (28)

8 V - 21 D
290 (11)
02:10.48

673 (2)
10:27.76 1129 61''

23 MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 201 (20)

13 V - 16 D
297 (3)

02:06.60
613 (25)
11:27.86 1111 79''

24 OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-10 GER 201 (21)

13 V - 16 D
281 (24)
02:14.55

626 (21)
11:14.93 1108 82''

25 PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 222 (11)

16 V - 13 D
283 (22)
02:13.63

588 (27)
11:52.46 1093 97''

26 RASMUSON Jakob
M042157 2003-06-17 SWE 173 (26)

9 V - 20 D
308 (2)

02:01.18
608 (26)
11:32.36 1089 101''

27 KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 215 (16)

15 V - 14 D
290 (10)
02:10.42

580 (28)
12:00.33 1085 105''

28 ABOUAMER Moustafa
M056345 2004-01-25 EGY 159 (29)

7 V - 22 D
289 (13)
02:10.69

624 (23)
11:16.99 1072 118''

29 ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 173 (27)

9 V - 20 D
271 (28)
02:19.59

528 (29)
12:52.18 972 218''

30 CHAPHEKAR MAYANK VAIBHAV
M043184 1999-11-29 IND 159 (30)

7 V - 22 D
271 (29)
02:19.83

496 (30)
13:24.41 926 264''

31 MAGALA Timothy
M077191 1999-05-31 UGA DNS 172 (31)

03:09.04 DNS 172 1018''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Qualifications B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-16 FRA 256 (2)

22 V - 8 D
289 (13)
02:10.61

638 (21)
11:02.81 1183

2 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 256 (1)

22 V - 8 D
270 (30)
02:20.23

646 (15)
10:54.16 1172 11''

3 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 220 (11)

16 V - 14 D
288 (17)
02:11.28

664 (11)
10:36.59 1172 11''

4 HUSAM Muhammed
M049945 2002-02-14 EGY 226 (10)

17 V - 13 D
307 (2)

02:01.65
638 (22)
11:02.17 1171 12''

5 CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 244 (3)

20 V - 10 D
285 (19)
02:12.64

641 (19)
10:59.25 1170 13''

6 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 244 (4)

20 V - 10 D
297 (6)

02:06.87
629 (25)
11:11.96 1170 13''

7 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 232 (5)

18 V - 12 D
296 (7)

02:07.32
641 (20)
10:59.72 1169 14''

8 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 202 (22)

13 V - 17 D
288 (15)
02:11.16

678 (3)
10:22.37 1168 15''

9 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 202 (19)

13 V - 17 D
298 (5)

02:06.16
668 (7)

10:32.79 1168 15''

10 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 208 (15)

14 V - 16 D
291 (10)
02:09.91

668 (8)
10:32.27 1167 16''

11 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 196 (23)

12 V - 18 D
299 (4)

02:05.79
672 (4)

10:28.73 1167 16''

12 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 208 (14)

14 V - 16 D
289 (14)
02:10.77

669 (5)
10:31.20 1166 17''

13 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 196 (24)

12 V - 18 D
281 (23)
02:14.57

689 (1)
10:11.59 1166 17''

14 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 228 (7)

19 V - 11 D
288 (16)
02:11.20

649 (14)
10:51.09 1165 18''

15 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-21 POL 196 (26)

12 V - 18 D
290 (12)
02:10.30

679 (2)
10:21.57 1165 18''

16 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 208 (16)

14 V - 16 D
305 (3)

02:02.72
652 (13)
10:48.91 1165 18''

17 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24 MEX 214 (12)

15 V - 15 D
282 (22)
02:14.38

667 (9)
10:33.12 1163 20''

18 ELKASHEF Eyad
M048984 2002-12-11 EGY 226 (8)

17 V - 13 D
286 (18)
02:12.43

644 (16)
10:56.11 1156 27''

19 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 202 (21)

13 V - 17 D
295 (8)

02:07.87
659 (12)
10:41.41 1156 27''

20 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-17 CZE 208 (17)

14 V - 16 D
282 (21)
02:14.31

666 (10)
10:34.67 1156 27''

21 KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
292 (9)

02:09.12
669 (6)

10:31.55 1151 32''

22 ALYAN Youssef
M049115 2002-02-01 EGY 232 (6)

18 V - 12 D
275 (29)
02:17.66

643 (17)
10:57.52 1150 33''

23 SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-23 JPN 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
307 (1)

02:01.56
626 (26)
11:14.62 1123 60''

24 ELBENDARY Seif
M049076 2004-01-22 EGY 214 (13)

15 V - 15 D
264 (31)
02:23.01

642 (18)
10:58.00 1120 63''

25 MICHSHENKO Vladislav
M054201 1994-03-06 KAZ 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
276 (28)
02:17.37

616 (27)
11:24.72 1118 65''

26 RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21 GUA 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
290 (11)
02:10.07

632 (24)
11:08.70 1112 71''

27 ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 190 (30)

11 V - 19 D
281 (25)
02:14.87

633 (23)
11:07.17 1104 79''

28 CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-08-01 TUR 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
285 (20)
02:12.68

614 (28)
11:26.46 1095 88''

29 STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 208 (18)

14 V - 16 D
277 (26)
02:16.79

599 (29)
11:41.56 1084 99''

30 OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 202 (20)

13 V - 17 D
281 (24)
02:14.69

577 (30)
12:03.69 1060 123''

31 LIM Wei Yang, Nicholas
M077144 1995-05-03 SGP 174 (31)

10 V - 20 D
276 (27)
02:17.15

413 (31)
14:47.07 863 320''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
279 (1)

02:15.66
0 (0)
0.00

567 (12)
12:13.09 1081

2 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 244 (6)

23 V - 12 D
273 (3)

02:18.57
0 (0)
0.00

550 (14)
12:30.21 1067 14''

3 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 211 (19)

16 V - 19 D
259 (10)
02:25.51

0 (0)
0.00

595 (2)
11:45.08 1065 16''

4 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 214 (16)

17 V - 18 D
270 (6)

02:20.45
0 (0)
0.00

575 (9)
12:05.30 1059 22''

5 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 209 (21)

16 V - 19 D
262 (8)

02:24.37
0 (0)
0.00

586 (4)
11:54.05 1057 24''

6 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
257 (12)
02:26.78

0 (0)
0.00

589 (3)
11:51.31 1056 25''

7 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 259 (2)

26 V - 9 D
248 (15)
02:31.22

0 (0)
0.00

547 (16)
12:33.06 1054 27''

8 MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-19 EGY 250 (3)

25 V - 10 D
247 (16)
02:31.65

0 (0)
0.00

554 (13)
12:26.25 1051 30''

9 ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 191 (30)

12 V - 23 D
277 (2)

02:16.86
0 (0)
0.00

579 (7)
12:01.08 1047 34''

10 OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
263 (7)

02:23.54
0 (0)
0.00

580 (6)
12:00.08 1043 38''

11 CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
230 (18)
02:40.43

0 (0)
0.00

603 (1)
11:37.01 1038 43''

12 OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
239 (17)
02:35.67

0 (0)
0.00

585 (5)
11:55.80 1034 47''

13 REBOISSON Clemence
W043234 2000-01-11 FRA 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
249 (14)
02:30.87

0 (0)
0.00

569 (11)
12:11.34 1018 63''

14 RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
260 (9)

02:25.35
0 (0)
0.00

547 (17)
12:33.30 1012 69''

15 VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-26 GUA 175 (34)

10 V - 25 D
259 (11)
02:25.53

0 (0)
0.00

578 (8)
12:02.80 1012 69''

16 POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
270 (5)

02:20.06
0 (0)
0.00

548 (15)
12:32.10 1008 73''

17 SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 206 (25)

15 V - 20 D
272 (4)

02:19.34
0 (0)
0.00

527 (18)
12:53.30 1005 76''

18 PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 172 (36)

9 V - 26 D
256 (13)
02:27.07

0 (0)
0.00

572 (10)
12:08.42 1000 81''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 249 (4)

24 V - 11 D
277 (2)

02:16.72
0 (0)
0.00

551 (14)
12:29.75 1077

2 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
261 (11)
02:24.85

0 (0)
0.00

560 (13)
12:20.06 1076 1''

3 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
261 (10)
02:24.68

0 (0)
0.00

593 (5)
11:47.52 1074 3''

4 LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 227 (10)

20 V - 15 D
268 (5)

02:21.14
0 (0)
0.00

578 (8)
12:02.27 1073 4''

5 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
254 (14)
02:28.36

0 (0)
0.00

584 (6)
11:56.99 1073 4''

6 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 224 (12)

19 V - 16 D
270 (4)

02:20.15
0 (0)
0.00

577 (9)
12:03.21 1071 6''

7 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
260 (13)
02:25.02

0 (0)
0.00

595 (4)
11:45.72 1070 7''

8 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 234 (9)

21 V - 14 D
261 (12)
02:24.88

0 (0)
0.00

574 (11)
12:06.25 1069 8''

9 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
246 (16)
02:27.23

0 (0)
0.00

613 (1)
11:27.51 1069 8''

10 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-13 FRA 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
286 (1)

02:12.42
0 (0)
0.00

539 (16)
12:41.86 1067 10''

11 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
265 (8)

02:22.93
0 (0)
0.00

575 (10)
12:05.46 1059 18''

12 VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 204 (28)

15 V - 20 D
273 (3)

02:18.60
0 (0)
0.00

579 (7)
12:01.16 1056 21''

13 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 175 (33)

10 V - 25 D
265 (7)

02:22.74
0 (0)
0.00

605 (2)
11:35.32 1045 32''

14 BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 187 (31)

12 V - 23 D
266 (6)

02:22.06
0 (0)
0.00

573 (12)
12:07.39 1026 51''

15 JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
232 (17)
02:39.00

0 (0)
0.00

596 (3)
11:44.30 1005 72''

16 VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-13 RSA 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
264 (9)

02:23.24
0 (0)
0.00

540 (15)
12:40.89 1004 73''

17 AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 209 (23)

16 V - 19 D
248 (15)
02:31.05

0 (0)
0.00

520 (17)
13:00.57 977 100''

18 GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA DNS DNS 0 (0)

0.00 DNS 0 1077''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Semi-Finals A

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
292 (6)

02:09.35
0 (0)
0.00

655 (3)
10:45.91 1177

2 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 230 (4)

19 V - 16 D
292 (7)

02:09.42
0 (0)
0.00

641 (12)
10:59.80 1163 14''

3 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 235 (2)

22 V - 13 D
282 (16)
02:14.48

0 (0)
0.00

645 (10)
10:55.05 1162 15''

4 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
291 (9)

02:09.94
0 (0)
0.00

643 (11)
10:57.54 1156 21''

5 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 213 (17)

16 V - 19 D
295 (2)

02:07.57
0 (0)
0.00

648 (9)
10:52.81 1156 21''

6 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-07 EGY 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
291 (8)

02:09.87
0 (0)
0.00

654 (5)
10:46.21 1155 22''

7 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 190 (34)

13 V - 22 D
298 (1)

02:06.21
0 (0)
0.00

667 (1)
10:33.83 1155 22''

8 UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 225 (9)

20 V - 15 D
292 (5)

02:09.15
0 (0)
0.00

637 (13)
11:03.78 1154 23''

9 POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
282 (14)
02:14.08

0 (0)
0.00

661 (2)
10:39.36 1150 27''

10 ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 195 (32)

14 V - 21 D
295 (4)

02:07.76
0 (0)
0.00

655 (4)
10:45.36 1145 32''

11 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
295 (3)

02:07.73
0 (0)
0.00

623 (15)
11:17.08 1143 34''

12 CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
286 (11)
02:12.03

0 (0)
0.00

650 (7)
10:50.42 1141 36''

13 ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
281 (17)
02:14.92

0 (0)
0.00

609 (17)
11:31.83 1139 38''

14 SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 193 (33)

12 V - 23 D
289 (10)
02:10.97

0 (0)
0.00

652 (6)
10:48.10 1134 43''

15 KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
284 (13)
02:13.16

0 (0)
0.00

636 (14)
11:04.09 1125 52''

16 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
274 (18)
02:18.41

0 (0)
0.00

650 (8)
10:50.12 1124 53''

17 AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 200 (30)

15 V - 20 D
282 (15)
02:14.34

0 (0)
0.00

623 (16)
11:17.14 1105 72''

18 VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 207 (21)

16 V - 19 D
285 (12)
02:12.90

0 (0)
0.00 EL 492 685''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Semi-Finals B

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
288 (11)
02:11.10

0 (0)
0.00

662 (8)
10:38.80 1180

2 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
288 (12)
02:11.39

0 (0)
0.00

666 (7)
10:34.23 1179 1''

3 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-16 FRA 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
287 (13)
02:11.78

0 (0)
0.00

671 (5)
10:29.81 1178 2''

4 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 231 (3)

20 V - 15 D
307 (2)

02:01.92
0 (0)
0.00

639 (13)
11:01.15 1177 3''

5 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 212 (18)

17 V - 18 D
290 (10)
02:10.49

0 (0)
0.00

674 (2)
10:26.29 1176 4''

6 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-21 POL 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
286 (16)
02:12.34

0 (0)
0.00

673 (3)
10:27.67 1176 4''

7 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
300 (4)

02:05.33
0 (0)
0.00

673 (4)
10:27.63 1175 5''

8 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 229 (8)

20 V - 15 D
286 (15)
02:12.09

0 (0)
0.00

658 (9)
10:42.32 1173 7''

9 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 199 (31)

14 V - 21 D
299 (5)

02:05.88
0 (0)
0.00

669 (6)
10:31.62 1167 13''

10 MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
297 (6)

02:06.52
0 (0)
0.00

654 (11)
10:46.01 1166 14''

11 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 204 (25)

15 V - 20 D
287 (14)
02:11.81

0 (0)
0.00

675 (1)
10:25.03 1166 14''

12 ELKASHEF Eyad
M048984 2002-12-11 EGY 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
290 (9)

02:10.28
0 (0)
0.00

650 (12)
10:50.08 1145 35''

13 SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-17 CZE 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
282 (17)
02:14.16

0 (0)
0.00

655 (10)
10:45.37 1139 41''

14 SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
296 (7)

02:07.32
0 (0)
0.00

610 (17)
11:30.42 1136 44''

15 SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 221 (13)

22 V - 13 D
295 (8)

02:07.88
0 (0)
0.00

618 (16)
11:22.58 1134 46''

16 HUSAM Muhammed
M049945 2002-02-14 EGY 187 (36)

14 V - 21 D
309 (1)

02:00.82
0 (0)
0.00

637 (14)
11:03.79 1133 47''

17 CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 190 (35)

13 V - 22 D
304 (3)

02:03.28
0 (0)
0.00

623 (15)
11:17.50 1117 63''

18 CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24 MEX 200 (29)

15 V - 20 D
277 (18)
02:16.78

0 (0)
0.00

610 (18)
11:30.71 1087 93''

Page 1 of 1



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 243 (8)

22 V - 13 D
282 (2)

02:14.38
296 (6)
68.00

596 (4)
11:44.13 1417

2 GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 240 (6)

23 V - 12 D
274 (3)

02:18.19
300 (5)
60.00

598 (3)
11:42.01 1412 5''

3 WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 222 (11)

19 V - 16 D
258 (13)
02:26.04

300 (3)
62.00

604 (2)
11:36.11 1384 33''

4 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-13 FRA 240 (5)

23 V - 12 D
283 (1)

02:13.58
286 (12)

68.00
562 (14)
12:18.40 1371 46''

5 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 217 (13)

18 V - 17 D
259 (12)
02:25.82

300 (1)
62.00

592 (6)
11:48.48 1368 49''

6 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
260 (10)
02:25.33

290 (11)
54.00

561 (15)
12:19.59 1366 51''

7 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 255 (2)

26 V - 9 D
244 (17)
02:33.36

293 (8)
63.00

570 (12)
12:10.19 1362 55''

8 BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
243 (18)
02:33.54

286 (14)
58.00

596 (5)
11:44.56 1360 57''

9 LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 229 (10)

20 V - 15 D
267 (6)

02:21.77
300 (4)
61.00

559 (16)
12:21.80 1355 62''

10 KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 251 (4)

24 V - 11 D
273 (4)

02:18.88
286 (13)

68.00
543 (17)
12:37.60 1353 64''

11 ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 215 (14)

18 V - 17 D
264 (8)

02:23.15
300 (2)
62.00

571 (11)
12:09.77 1350 67''

12 EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
261 (9)

02:24.83
293 (10)

56.00
575 (9)

12:05.48 1339 78''

13 VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 209 (19)

16 V - 19 D
259 (11)
02:25.62

257 (16)
87.00

612 (1)
11:28.86 1337 80''

14 OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
255 (15)
02:27.87

293 (7)
62.00

575 (10)
12:05.13 1333 84''

15 ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 205 (21)

16 V - 19 D
246 (16)
02:27.16

276 (15)
68.00

585 (7)
11:55.40 1312 105''

16 TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
272 (5)

02:19.10
293 (9)
59.00

516 (18)
13:04.96 1303 114''

17 GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 216 (16)

17 V - 18 D
265 (7)

02:22.75 EL 579 (8)
12:01.20 1060 357''

18 KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 230 (9)

21 V - 14 D
256 (14)
02:27.02 EL 570 (13)

12:10.28 1056 361''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Finals

Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 220 (8)

19 V - 16 D
291 (8)

02:09.96
300 (2)
63.00

676 (6)
10:24.74 1487

2 BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 202 (16)

15 V - 20 D
298 (3)

02:06.06
300 (3)
62.00

681 (4)
10:19.84 1481 6''

3 SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 225 (7)

20 V - 15 D
289 (11)
02:10.54

278 (12)
76.00

685 (1)
10:15.90 1477 10''

4 CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 233 (2)

20 V - 15 D
305 (1)

02:02.64
293 (8)
60.00

644 (15)
10:56.97 1475 12''

5 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-16 FRA 220 (9)

19 V - 16 D
290 (10)
02:10.42

293 (6)
56.00

669 (8)
10:31.61 1472 15''

6 REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 230 (4)

19 V - 16 D
292 (7)

02:09.32
286 (10)

58.00
661 (13)
10:39.67 1469 18''

7 HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 230 (3)

21 V - 14 D
289 (13)
02:10.98

300 (1)
64.00

648 (14)
10:52.99 1467 20''

8 BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 205 (14)

16 V - 19 D
295 (6)

02:07.89
293 (7)
56.00

673 (7)
10:27.45 1466 21''

9 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-21 POL 217 (11)

18 V - 17 D
290 (9)

02:10.37
286 (9)
60.00

669 (9)
10:31.19 1462 25''

10 KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 225 (6)

20 V - 15 D
287 (16)
02:11.91

300 (4)
60.00

643 (16)
10:57.09 1455 32''

11 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 204 (15)

15 V - 20 D
289 (12)
02:10.55

298 (5)
66.00

663 (12)
10:37.19 1454 33''

12 ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
287 (15)
02:11.57

251 (15)
79.00

682 (2)
10:18.65 1450 37''

13 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 235 (1)

22 V - 13 D
284 (18)
02:13.44

279 (11)
62.00

643 (17)
10:57.42 1441 46''

14 PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 214 (12)

17 V - 18 D
285 (17)
02:12.72

261 (14)
83.00

679 (5)
10:21.18 1439 48''

15 MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 195 (17)

14 V - 21 D
302 (2)

02:04.49
271 (13)

73.00
666 (10)
10:34.31 1434 53''

16 ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-07 EGY 210 (13)

17 V - 18 D
287 (14)
02:11.55 EL 682 (3)

10:18.22 1179 308''

17 COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 192 (18)

13 V - 22 D
295 (5)

02:07.79 EL 664 (11)
10:36.71 1151 336''

18 MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 217 (10)

18 V - 17 D
298 (4)

02:06.10 EL 635 (18)
11:05.77 1150 337''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Mixed Relay

Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

EGY 2
ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18
SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03

EGY 220 (6)
22 V - 22 D

312 (1)
01:59.16

291 (2)
84.00

536 (3)
12:44.29 1359

2

GBR
VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09
CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25

GBR 204 (10)
19 V - 25 D

295 (10)
02:07.64

277 (4)
95.00

565 (1)
12:15.83 1341 18''

3

TUR
OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24
UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06

TUR 224 (4)
24 V - 20 D

305 (4)
02:02.99

266 (5)
99.00

538 (2)
12:42.99 1333 26''

4

EGY 1
KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20
HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07

EGY 238 (2)
28 V - 16 D

312 (2)
01:59.47

253 (6)
102.00

521 (6)
12:59.22 1324 35''

5

GUA 1
FERNANDEZ GABRIELA
W041956 1998-10-14
OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10

GUA 212 (9)
21 V - 23 D

301 (8)
02:04.88

279 (3)
86.00

512 (9)
13:08.07 1304 55''

6

ESP
MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03
CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23

ESP 224 (5)
24 V - 20 D

307 (3)
02:01.62

296 (1)
86.00

463 (12)
13:57.24 1290 69''

7

MEX
ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27
SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05

MEX 236 (3)
27 V - 17 D

301 (7)
02:04.86 EL 529 (5)

12:51.43 1066 293''

8

ITA
MERCURI Beatrice
W040843 2000-01-01
FREZZA Stefano
M041516 2000-05-17

ITA 238 (1)
27 V - 17 D

303 (5)
02:03.86 EL 519 (8)

13:01.66 1060 299''

9

GUA 2
VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-26
RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21

GUA 214 (8)
22 V - 22 D

302 (6)
02:04.04 EL 531 (4)

12:49.54 1047 312''

10

GER
FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23
KLINKERT Moriz
M051306 2003-02-09

GER 218 (7)
23 V - 21 D

294 (11)
02:08.12 EL 486 (11)

13:34.53 998 361''

11

USA
FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-07-01
EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09

USA 170 (12)
11 V - 33 D

297 (9)
02:06.66 EL 521 (7)

12:59.57 988 371''

12

JPN
SHIGEHARA Hinano
W043833 2001-02-26
ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-30

JPN 184 (11)
14 V - 30 D

292 (12)
02:09.37 EL 506 (10)

13:14.80 982 377''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Final Individual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 235 (8)

22 V - 13 D
279 (1)

02:15.66
567 (12)
12:13.09 1081

2 Q GULYAS Michelle
W042365 2000-10-24 HUN 244 (6)

23 V - 12 D
273 (3)

02:18.57
550 (14)
12:30.21 1067 14''

3 Q WHITAKER Emma
W044100 2001-05-05 GBR 220 (11)

19 V - 16 D
261 (10)
02:24.68

593 (5)
11:47.52 1074 3''

4 Q CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-13 FRA 242 (5)

23 V - 12 D
286 (1)

02:12.42
539 (16)
12:41.86 1067 10''

5 Q DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 215 (13)

18 V - 17 D
260 (13)
02:25.02

595 (4)
11:45.72 1070 7''

6 Q LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 255 (1)

26 V - 9 D
261 (11)
02:24.85

560 (13)
12:20.06 1076 1''

7 Q SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-08-30 HUN 259 (2)

26 V - 9 D
248 (15)
02:31.22

547 (16)
12:33.06 1054 27''

8 Q BRYSON Kerenza
W040816 1998-09-07 GBR 235 (7)

22 V - 13 D
254 (14)
02:28.36

584 (6)
11:56.99 1073 4''

9 Q LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 227 (10)

20 V - 15 D
268 (5)

02:21.14
578 (8)

12:02.27 1073 4''

10 Q KANDIL Amira
W042925 2003-02-20 EGY 249 (4)

24 V - 11 D
277 (2)

02:16.72
551 (14)
12:29.75 1077

11 Q ISMAIL Malak
W041888 2005-06-08 EGY 219 (14)

18 V - 17 D
265 (8)

02:22.93
575 (10)
12:05.46 1059 18''

12 Q EGLOFF Lea
W042141 2000-08-07 SUI 210 (18)

17 V - 18 D
257 (12)
02:26.78

589 (3)
11:51.31 1056 25''

13 Q VARLEY Jessica
W040380 1995-03-09 GBR 211 (19)

16 V - 19 D
259 (10)
02:25.51

595 (2)
11:45.08 1065 16''

14 Q OLIVER Mayan
W039765 1993-07-08 MEX 210 (15)

17 V - 18 D
246 (16)
02:27.23

613 (1)
11:27.51 1069 8''

15 Q ARCEO Mariana
W039816 1994-04-27 MEX 209 (21)

16 V - 19 D
262 (8)

02:24.37
586 (4)

11:54.05 1057 24''

16 Q TOGNETTI Aurora
W040437 1998-09-13 ITA 224 (12)

19 V - 16 D
270 (4)

02:20.15
577 (9)

12:03.21 1071 6''

17 Q GREEN Olivia
W042115 1999-11-23 GBR 214 (16)

17 V - 18 D
270 (6)

02:20.45
575 (9)

12:05.30 1059 22''

18 Q KRENKOVA Karolina
W041397 1998-10-23 CZE 234 (9)

21 V - 14 D
261 (12)
02:24.88

574 (11)
12:06.25 1069 8''

19 Q VEGA Tamara
W039422 1993-03-14 MEX 204 (28)

15 V - 20 D
273 (3)

02:18.60
579 (7)

12:01.16 1056 21''

20 Q MORSY Haydy
W040244 1999-09-19 EGY 250 (3)

25 V - 10 D
247 (16)
02:31.65

554 (13)
12:26.25 1051 30''

21 Q ABDELMAKSOUD Salma
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 191 (30)

12 V - 23 D
277 (2)

02:16.86
579 (7)

12:01.08 1047 34''

22 Q GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-14 HUN 175 (33)

10 V - 25 D
265 (7)

02:22.74
605 (2)

11:35.32 1045 32''

23 Q OZYUKSEL Ilke
W040001 1997-02-24 TUR 200 (27)

15 V - 20 D
263 (7)

02:23.54
580 (6)

12:00.08 1043 38''

24 Q CASTAUDI Rebecca 
W042352 2001-07-08 FRA 205 (20)

16 V - 19 D
230 (18)
02:40.43

603 (1)
11:37.01 1038 43''

25 Q OLIVER Catherine Mayran
W046603 2001-08-22 MEX 210 (17)

17 V - 18 D
239 (17)
02:35.67

585 (5)
11:55.80 1034 47''

26 Q BRASSIL Sive
W038948 1994-02-18 IRL 187 (31)

12 V - 23 D
266 (6)

02:22.06
573 (12)
12:07.39 1026 51''

27 Q REBOISSON Clemence
W043234 2000-01-11 FRA 200 (24)

15 V - 20 D
249 (14)
02:30.87

569 (11)
12:11.34 1018 63''

28 Q RINAUDO Alice
W041656 2000-04-18 ITA 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
260 (9)

02:25.35
547 (17)
12:33.30 1012 69''

29 Q VALENCIA FRANCO Paula Sophia
W050520 2002-12-26 GUA 175 (34)

10 V - 25 D
259 (11)
02:25.53

578 (8)
12:02.80 1012 69''

30 Q POTAPENKO Elena
W042194 1993-04-20 KAZ 190 (29)

13 V - 22 D
270 (5)

02:20.06
548 (15)
12:32.10 1008 73''

31 Q JURT Anna
W042140 2001-12-28 SUI 177 (35)

10 V - 25 D
232 (17)
02:39.00

596 (3)
11:44.30 1005 72''

32 Q SHIBATA Hana
W041858 2002-02-25 JPN 206 (25)

15 V - 20 D
272 (4)

02:19.34
527 (18)
12:53.30 1005 76''

33 Q VAN DER MERWE Alida
W042983 2003-03-13 RSA 200 (26)

15 V - 20 D
264 (9)

02:23.24
540 (15)
12:40.89 1004 73''

34 Q PYDYSZEWSKA Ewa
W045460 2002-12-17 POL 172 (36)

9 V - 26 D
256 (13)
02:27.07

572 (10)
12:08.42 1000 81''

35 Q AMER Zeina
W041878 2005-04-25 EGY 209 (23)

16 V - 19 D
248 (15)
02:31.05

520 (17)
13:00.57 977 100''

36 Q GOMESSE Jessye
W045473 2001-06-13 FRA DNS DNS DNS 0 1077''

37 Q ELGAMAL Noureen
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 201 (22)

11 V - 15 D
263 (10)
02:23.51

557 (18)
12:23.04 1021 59''

38 Q RAMADAN Habiba
W062564 2005-05-30 EGY 222 (6)

14 V - 11 D
256 (16)
02:27.39

542 (17)
12:38.75 1020 37''

39 Q ABOUBAKR Hanya
W042929 2003-10-27 EGY 215 (8)

13 V - 12 D
243 (23)
02:33.98

558 (10)
12:22.79 1016 41''

40 Q ERDOS Rita
W043163 2002-07-23 HUN 208 (14)

12 V - 13 D
251 (20)
02:29.60

554 (11)
12:26.86 1013 44''

41 Q FERNANDEZ DONDA Esther
W049739 2003-02-23 GER 229 (9)

15 V - 11 D
246 (23)
02:32.17

538 (26)
12:42.34 1013 67''

42 Q SARHAN Areeg
W048879 2002-06-28 EGY 187 (25)

9 V - 17 D
266 (7)

02:22.47
555 (21)
12:25.75 1008 72''

43 Q ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-21 BRA 194 (20)

10 V - 15 D
259 (13)
02:25.98

546 (15)
12:34.07 999 58''

44 Q ELGANDY Gana
W049176 2007-12-02 EGY 180 (26)

8 V - 17 D
238 (25)
02:36.43

580 (5)
12:00.52 998 59''

45 Q MEDINA GONZALEZ Andrea
W043606 2001-09-03 ESP 180 (25)

8 V - 17 D
263 (12)
02:23.59

549 (13)
12:31.00 992 65''

46 Q FRENCH Phaelen
W040762 1990-07-01 USA 187 (24)

9 V - 17 D
224 (27)
02:43.01

575 (4)
12:05.79 986 94''

47 Q FERNANDEZ GABRIELA
W041956 1998-10-14 GUA 166 (27)

6 V - 20 D
265 (8)

02:22.78
552 (24)
12:28.66 983 97''

48 Q SHIGEHARA Hinano
W043833 2001-02-26 JPN 166 (26)

6 V - 20 D
248 (21)
02:31.46

565 (13)
12:15.37 979 101''

49 Q AKSIN Ipek
W039555 1996-07-01 TUR 208 (13)

12 V - 13 D
273 (2)

02:18.52
490 (25)
13:30.79 971 86''

50 Q POLAT Yaren Nur
W044102 2001-04-30 TUR 180 (24)

8 V - 17 D
253 (19)
02:28.96

531 (22)
12:49.72 964 93''

51 Q ATTIA Jana
W066483 2006-11-27 EGY 201 (16)

11 V - 14 D
244 (22)
02:33.32

510 (24)
13:10.28 955 102''

52 Q COLEMAN LENEHAN Kate
W040430 1990-04-14 IRL 208 (18)

12 V - 14 D
247 (22)
02:31.50

494 (27)
13:26.42 949 131''

53 Q MOHAMMED Maya
W050008 2000-11-29 EGY 187 (22)

9 V - 16 D
233 (26)
02:38.65 DNS 420 637''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Final Indvidual Results

Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 Q PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 230 (4)

19 V - 16 D
292 (7)

02:09.42
641 (12)
10:59.80 1163 14''

2 Q BOHM Csaba
M044097 2000-07-21 HUN 202 (26)

15 V - 20 D
300 (4)

02:05.33
673 (4)

10:27.63 1175 5''

3 Q SZEP Balazs
M042070 1999-10-17 HUN 225 (11)

20 V - 15 D
288 (12)
02:11.39

666 (7)
10:34.23 1179 1''

4 Q CICINELLI Matteo
M040442 1998-03-12 ITA 231 (3)

20 V - 15 D
307 (2)

02:01.92
639 (13)
11:01.15 1177 3''

5 Q BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-16 FRA 220 (14)

19 V - 16 D
287 (13)
02:11.78

671 (5)
10:29.81 1178 2''

6 Q REGOS Gergely
M040930 1996-04-26 HUN 222 (12)

19 V - 16 D
291 (9)

02:09.94
643 (11)
10:57.54 1156 21''

7 Q HERNANDEZ Emiliano
M041204 1998-01-27 MEX 230 (5)

21 V - 14 D
292 (6)

02:09.35
655 (3)

10:45.91 1177

8 Q BERECZKI Richard
M040257 1996-01-04 HUN 213 (17)

16 V - 19 D
295 (2)

02:07.57
648 (9)

10:52.81 1156 21''

9 Q GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-21 POL 217 (15)

18 V - 17 D
286 (16)
02:12.34

673 (3)
10:27.67 1176 4''

10 Q KUF Jan
M037531 1991-05-11 CZE 229 (8)

20 V - 15 D
286 (15)
02:12.09

658 (9)
10:42.32 1173 7''

11 Q LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-30 POL 204 (25)

15 V - 20 D
287 (14)
02:11.81

675 (1)
10:25.03 1166 14''

12 Q ZILLEKENS Christian
M040280 1995-12-29 GER 230 (6)

21 V - 14 D
288 (11)
02:11.10

662 (8)
10:38.80 1180

13 Q HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 235 (2)

22 V - 13 D
282 (16)
02:14.48

645 (10)
10:55.05 1162 15''

14 Q PADILLA Manuel
M039425 1992-04-25 MEX 212 (18)

17 V - 18 D
290 (10)
02:10.49

674 (2)
10:26.29 1176 4''

15 Q MOHAMED Moutaz
M049123 2004-10-01 EGY 199 (31)

14 V - 21 D
299 (5)

02:05.88
669 (6)

10:31.62 1167 13''

16 Q ELGENDY Mohamed
M049941 2002-07-07 EGY 210 (19)

17 V - 18 D
291 (8)

02:09.87
654 (5)

10:46.21 1155 22''

17 Q COLASANTI Alessandro
M039022 1995-01-09 ITA 190 (34)

13 V - 22 D
298 (1)

02:06.21
667 (1)

10:33.83 1155 22''

18 Q MITTERRAND Fernand
M042655 1999-11-22 GER 215 (16)

18 V - 17 D
297 (6)

02:06.52
654 (11)
10:46.01 1166 14''

19 Q UNAL Bugra
M042228 1997-05-06 TUR 225 (9)

20 V - 15 D
292 (5)

02:09.15
637 (13)
11:03.78 1154 23''

20 Q POLIVKA Ondrej
M001901 1988-03-16 CZE 207 (20)

16 V - 19 D
282 (14)
02:14.08

661 (2)
10:39.36 1150 27''

21 Q ROCHAT Mathis
M052471 2002-01-07 FRA 195 (32)

14 V - 21 D
295 (4)

02:07.76
655 (4)

10:45.36 1145 32''

22 Q ELKASHEF Eyad
M048984 2002-12-11 EGY 205 (24)

16 V - 19 D
290 (9)

02:10.28
650 (12)
10:50.08 1145 35''

23 Q HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-07 EGY 225 (10)

20 V - 15 D
295 (3)

02:07.73
623 (15)
11:17.08 1143 34''

24 Q CHAMIZO Cristian
M041327 1999-06-23 ESP 205 (22)

16 V - 19 D
286 (11)
02:12.03

650 (7)
10:50.42 1141 36''

25 Q SVECHOTA Ondrej
M039898 1993-02-17 CZE 202 (27)

15 V - 20 D
282 (17)
02:14.16

655 (10)
10:45.37 1139 41''

26 Q ILYASHENKO Pavel
M003895 1990-06-23 KAZ 249 (1)

24 V - 11 D
281 (17)
02:14.92

609 (17)
11:31.83 1139 38''

27 Q SUKHAREV Vladislav
M040830 1994-02-06 KAZ 230 (7)

21 V - 14 D
296 (7)

02:07.32
610 (17)
11:30.42 1136 44''

28 Q SANDOVAL Alvaro
M037617 1990-11-05 MEX 193 (33)

12 V - 23 D
289 (10)
02:10.97

652 (6)
10:48.10 1134 43''

29 Q SHABAN Mohanad
M042104 2000-07-03 EGY 221 (13)

22 V - 13 D
295 (8)

02:07.88
618 (16)
11:22.58 1134 46''

30 Q HUSAM Muhammed
M049945 2002-02-14 EGY 187 (36)

14 V - 21 D
309 (1)

02:00.82
637 (14)
11:03.79 1133 47''

31 Q KASPERCZAK Kamil
M042165 2000-12-31 POL 205 (23)

16 V - 19 D
284 (13)
02:13.16

636 (14)
11:04.09 1125 52''

32 Q PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29 ITA 200 (28)

15 V - 20 D
274 (18)
02:18.41

650 (8)
10:50.12 1124 53''

33 Q CHOONG Henry
M040381 1997-04-22 GBR 190 (35)

13 V - 22 D
304 (3)

02:03.28
623 (15)
11:17.50 1117 63''

34 Q AHARUSHEV Maksym
M073302 2000-01-27 UKR 200 (30)

15 V - 20 D
282 (15)
02:14.34

623 (16)
11:17.14 1105 72''

35 Q CARRILLO Duilio
M049394 1997-03-24 MEX 200 (29)

15 V - 20 D
277 (18)
02:16.78

610 (18)
11:30.71 1087 93''

36 Q VLACH Martin
M040603 1997-05-02 CZE 207 (21)

16 V - 19 D
285 (12)
02:12.90 EL 492 685''

37 Q MOHAMED Omar
M049121 2001-02-25 EGY 201 (22)

13 V - 16 D
291 (9)

02:09.50
660 (8)

10:40.64 1152 38''

38 Q ASHIDA Yoshiki
M061107 1992-05-30 JPN 194 (24)

12 V - 17 D
286 (19)
02:12.33

671 (3)
10:29.79 1151 39''

39 Q KARIM Noureldin
M047249 2001-10-14 EGY 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
292 (9)

02:09.12
669 (6)

10:31.55 1151 32''

40 Q CHARLTON Ross
M046486 2002-05-25 GBR 194 (23)

12 V - 17 D
268 (30)
02:21.13

688 (1)
10:12.71 1150 40''

41 Q ALYAN Youssef
M049115 2002-02-01 EGY 232 (6)

18 V - 12 D
275 (29)
02:17.66

643 (17)
10:57.52 1150 33''

42 Q MAIRE Emilien
M045319 2003-04-09 FRA 201 (19)

13 V - 16 D
281 (25)
02:14.84

656 (11)
10:44.74 1138 52''

43 Q SWIDERSKI Jaroslaw
M039585 1993-03-16 POL 187 (25)

11 V - 18 D
294 (7)

02:08.47
651 (14)
10:49.70 1132 58''

44 Q EVANS Tyler
M048899 1992-01-09 USA 166 (28)

8 V - 21 D
290 (11)
02:10.48

673 (2)
10:27.76 1129 61''

45 Q SEKIGAWA Kazuaki
M077146 1993-12-23 JPN 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
307 (1)

02:01.56
626 (26)
11:14.62 1123 60''

46 Q ELBENDARY Seif
M049076 2004-01-22 EGY 214 (13)

15 V - 15 D
264 (31)
02:23.01

642 (18)
10:58.00 1120 63''

47 Q MICHSHENKO Vladislav
M054201 1994-03-06 KAZ 226 (9)

17 V - 13 D
276 (28)
02:17.37

616 (27)
11:24.72 1118 65''

48 Q RAMOS JAIRO
M041989 2002-05-21 GUA 190 (27)

11 V - 19 D
290 (11)
02:10.07

632 (24)
11:08.70 1112 71''

49 Q MALAN Giorgio
M042144 2000-01-27 ITA 201 (20)

13 V - 16 D
297 (3)

02:06.60
613 (25)
11:27.86 1111 79''

50 Q OLEJARZ Dominik
M040093 1999-11-10 GER 201 (21)

13 V - 16 D
281 (24)
02:14.55

626 (21)
11:14.93 1108 82''

51 Q ANDERSON Guy
M044996 2001-07-23 GBR 190 (30)

11 V - 19 D
281 (25)
02:14.87

633 (23)
11:07.17 1104 79''

52 Q CALISKAN Yunus
M049620 2001-08-01 TUR 196 (25)

12 V - 18 D
285 (20)
02:12.68

614 (28)
11:26.46 1095 88''

53 Q PRICE Toby
M043197 2001-02-03 GBR 222 (11)

16 V - 13 D
283 (22)
02:13.63

588 (27)
11:52.46 1093 97''

54 Q RASMUSON Jakob
M042157 2003-06-17 SWE 173 (26)

9 V - 20 D
308 (2)

02:01.18
608 (26)
11:32.36 1089 101''

55 Q KOLEV Denis
M040239 1996-03-24 BUL 215 (16)

15 V - 14 D
290 (10)
02:10.42

580 (28)
12:00.33 1085 105''

56 Q STROMSOE Axel
M042154 2000-09-26 SWE 208 (18)

14 V - 16 D
277 (26)
02:16.79

599 (29)
11:41.56 1084 99''

57 Q ABOUAMER Moustafa
M056345 2004-01-25 EGY 159 (29)

7 V - 22 D
289 (13)
02:10.69

624 (23)
11:16.99 1072 118''

58 Q OCHOA JUAN
M044315 2003-03-10 GUA 202 (20)

13 V - 17 D
281 (24)
02:14.69

577 (30)
12:03.69 1060 123''

59 Q ABDRAIMOV Temirlan
M044309 2000-07-20 KAZ 173 (27)

9 V - 20 D
271 (28)
02:19.59

528 (29)
12:52.18 972 218''

60 Q CHAPHEKAR MAYANK VAIBHAV
M043184 1999-11-29 IND 159 (30)

7 V - 22 D
271 (29)
02:19.83

496 (30)
13:24.41 926 264''

61 Q LIM Wei Yang, Nicholas
M077144 1995-05-03 SGP 174 (31)

10 V - 20 D
276 (27)
02:17.15

413 (31)
14:47.07 863 320''

62 Q MAGALA Timothy
M077191 1999-05-31 UGA DNS 172 (31)

03:09.04 DNS 172 1018''
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UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Men Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Csaba BOHM, M044097
Balazs SZEP, M042070
Gergely REGOS, M040930

F
F
F

HUN 4427

2
Moutaz MOHAMED, M049123
Mohamed ELGENDY, M049941
Ahmed HAMED, M040924

F
F
F

EGY 4054

3
Christopher PATTE, M005404
Valentin BELAUD, M038104
Mathis ROCHAT, M052471

F
F

SF
FRA 4104

4
Lukasz GUTKOWSKI, M042148
Daniel LAWRYNOWICZ, M040959
Kamil KASPERCZAK, M042165

F
F

SF
POL 4041

5
Manuel PADILLA, M039425
Emiliano HERNANDEZ, M041204
Alvaro SANDOVAL, M037617

F
F

SF
MEX 4040

6
Alessandro COLASANTI, M039022
Matteo CICINELLI, M040442
Giuseppe Mattia PARISI, M040221

F
F

SF
ITA 3750

7
Christian ZILLEKENS, M040280
Fernand MITTERRAND, M042655
Dominik OLEJARZ, M040093

F
F GER 3708

8
Jan KUF, M037531
Ondrej SVECHOTA, M039898
Ondrej POLIVKA, M001901

F
SF
SF

CZE 3744

9
Pavel ILYASHENKO, M003895
Vladislav SUKHAREV, M040830
Vladislav MICHSHENKO, M054201

SF
SF KAZ 3393

10
Henry CHOONG, M040381
Ross CHARLTON, M046486
Guy ANDERSON, M044996

SF
GBR 3371

Page 1 of 1



UIPM 2022 Pentathlon World Cup
Cairo, Egypt, 2022-03-21 - 2022-03-27

Women Team Competition

Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Emma WHITAKER, W044100
Kerenza BRYSON, W040816
Jessica VARLEY, W040380

F
F
F

GBR 4081

2
Elena MICHELI, W040837
Aurora TOGNETTI, W040437
MARIA LEA LOPEZ, W041520

F
F
F

ITA 4075

3
Michelle GULYAS, W042365
Sarolta SIMON, W040929
Blanka GUZI, W041178

F
F

SF
HUN 3819

4
Amira KANDIL, W042925
Malak ISMAIL, W041888
Haydy MORSY, W040244

F
F

SF
EGY 3754

5
Mariana ARCEO, W039816
Mayan OLIVER, W039765
Tamara VEGA, W039422

F
F

SF
MEX 3701

6
Elodie CLOUVEL, W039469
Rebecca  CASTAUDI, W042352
Clemence REBOISSON, W043234

F
SF
SF

FRA 3427

7
Ilke OZYUKSEL, W040001
Ipek AKSIN, W039555
Yaren Nur POLAT, W044102

SF
TUR 2978
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